CM&M&

Acknowledgments
Introduction

Part 1
The Problem

1. A Lack of Biblical Authority
2. A Lack of Grace

3. A Lack of Mission

A Lack of Pastoral Leadership
A Lack of Discipled Believers

AN

A Lack of Denominational Excellence
7. A Hardened Heart
Epilogue to Part 1

Part 2
The Cure

8. Ask the Tough Questions

9. Pursue Congregational Health
10. Pay the Price of Change
Epilogue to Part 2
Notes

15
17
35
49
65
87
105
121
129

133
135
149
163
181
185



