Contents

Acknowledgments	7
Introduction	9
Part 1 The Problem	15
1. A Lack of Biblical Authority	17
2. A Lack of Grace	35
3. A Lack of Mission	49
4. A Lack of Pastoral Leadership	65
5. A Lack of Discipled Believers	87
6. A Lack of Denominational Excellence	105
7. A Hardened Heart	121
Epilogue to Part 1	129
Part 2 The Cure	133
8. Ask the Tough Questions	135
9. Pursue Congregational Health	149
10. Pay the Price of Change	163
Epilogue to Part 2	181
Notes	185